
TOTAL
INGRESOS DE CERDOS 1.000

@CENTRALGANADERA

EL NÚMERO DE PARTIDA EQUIVALE A 20 CERDOS O MÁS

$ 7.800 

Lorem ipsum

Lorem ipsum

Kg Máximo Mínimo Promedio Tendencia

Porcino 
cebado

$ 8.750 $ 7.800 $8.295

Lorem ipsum

Porcino 
descarte

$ 5.000 $ 4.200 $ 4.500

Lorem ipsum

Porcino 
verraco

$ 4.200 $ 3.000 $ 3.652

=

TABLA DE PRECIOS 

DEL CERDO 
JULIO

N° 30
22-2024

Porcino Cebado

Pa
rti

da
s

2

4

1

4

3

2 2 2

 $8.750  $8.600  $8.400  $8.300  $8.200  $8.100  $8.000  $7.800


